Ultra Clean Gas Filters
Cartridge Type
Features
•	 Ultra-high capacity
•	 High-purity output ensures
99.9999% Pure gas
•	 “Quick connect“ fittings for easy,
leak-tight cartridge changes

Kit Part No. N9306840
Page 7
Ordering Information
Ultra Clean Filter and Base plate Kits
Ultra Clean Replacement Filters
Ultra Clean Replacement Filter Bundles
Ultra Clean Filter Base plates
Part No. * Description qty.
N9306829 Ultra Clean 1 Triple Filter Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 1 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Trap
kit
N9306833 Ultra Clean 1 Triple Helium Specific Filter Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 1 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Helium Specific Trap
kit
N9306837 Ultra Clean 1 Triple Hydrogen Specific Filter Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 1 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Hydrogen Specific Trap
kit
N9306843 Ultra Clean 3 Filters Kit - 1/8” Brass
Includes (1) 3 position base plate with 1/8” Brass inlet/outlet fittings and (1)
Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Trap and (2) Hydrocarbon/Moisture Traps
kit
Part No. Description qty.
N9306826 Ultra Clean Filter Bundle of 3
Includes (1) Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Trap and (2) Hydrocarbon/
Moisture Traps
bundle
N9306827 Ultra Clean Filter Bundle of 4
Includes (1) Moisture Trap, (1) Oxygen Trap, and (2) Hydrocarbon Traps
bundle
Part No. Description qty.
N9306814 Ultra Clean Moisture Filter ea.
N9306815 Ultra Clean Oxygen Filter ea.
N9306816 Ultra Clean Hydrocarbon Filter ea.
N9306817 Ultra Clean Hydrocarbon AT Filter ea.
N9306818 Ultra Clean Combi (Hydrocarbon/Moisture) Filter ea.
N9306819 Ultra Clean Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) Filter ea.
N9306821 Ultra Clean Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) with AT indicator Filter ea.
N9306820 Ultra Clean Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) Helium-specific Filter ea.
N9306822 Ultra Clean Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) Hydrogen-specific Filter ea.
Part No. * Description qty.
N9306801 Ultra Clean Base plate 1 Position - 1/8” Brass ea.
N9306805 Ultra Clean Base plate 2 Position - 1/8” Brass ea.
N9306811 Ultra Clean Base plate 3 Position - 1/8” Brass ea.
*	 For ordering base plates or Ultra Clean Gas filter kits with a different connector type please check
www.perkinelmer.com/gcsupplies for the correct part number.
*	 For ordering base plates or Ultra Clean Gas filter kits with a different connector type please check
www.perkinelmer.com/gcsupplies for the correct part number.
Page 8
Ordering Information
Ultra Clean Filter and Base plate Kits for LC/MS
Ultra Clean Replacement Filter Bundles for LC/MS
Part No. * Description qty.
N9306840 Ultra Clean High Flow Hydrocarbon Filter Kit - 1/4” Brass
Includes (1) 2 position high flow base plate with 1/4” Brass inlet/outlet fit-
tings, (2) High Flow Hydrocarbon Traps, and a 1/4” Brass Particle Filter
kit
Part No. Description qty.
N9306823 Ultra Clean High Flow Hydrocarbon Filter Bundle
Includes (2) High Flow Hydrocarbon Traps
bundle
N9306825 Ultra Clean High Flow Hydrocarbon AT Filter Bundle
Includes (2) High Flow Indicating Hydrocarbon Traps
bundle
N9306824 Ultra Clean High Flow Moisture Filter Bundle
Includes (2) High Flow Moisture Traps
bundle
Ultra Clean Base plate Flush Cap Replacement Set for GC/MS
Part No. Description qty.
N9306852 Ultra Clean Flush Cap Replacement Set 2-pk.
Wall mounting Bracket for all Cartridge base plates
Part No. Description qty.
N9306855 Ultra Clean Wall-mounting Bracket Set ea.
Replacement O-Rings for all Cartridge base plates
Part No. Description qty.
N9306854 Ultra Clean Base plate O-ring Replacement Set 20-pk.
Super CleanTM Base plate fittings for GC/MS
Part No. Description qty.
N9306846 Ultra Clean Connector Set - 1/4” Brass 6-pk
N9306847 Ultra Clean Connector Set - 1/8” Brass 6-pk
N9306848 Ultra Clean Connector Set - 1/4” Stainless steel 6-pk.
N9306849 Ultra Clean Connector Set - 1/8” Stainless steel 6-pk.
Ultra Clean Base plate for LC/MS
Part No. * Description qty.
N9306808 Ultra Clean High Flow Base plate 2 Position - 1/4” Brass
Includes 1/4” Brass Particle Filter
ea.
*	 For ordering base plates or Ultra Clean Gas filter kits with a different connector type please check
www.perkinelmer.com/gcsupplies for the correct part number.
*	 For ordering base plates or Ultra Clean Gas filter kits with a different connector type please check
www.perkinelmer.com/gcsupplies for the correct part number.
Page 9
Particle Filter for LC/MS
Part No. Description qty.
N9306856 Ultra Clean 0.5 Micron Particle Filter (1/4” Brass) ea.
N9306857 Ultra Clean 0.5 Micron Particle Filter Cup Replacement Pack 12-pk.
Ultra Clean Base plate fittings for LC/MS
Part No. Description qty.
N9306850 Ultra Clean High Flow Connector Set - 1/4” Brass 6-pk.
N9306851 Ultra Clean High Flow Connector Set - 1/4” Stainless steel 6-pk.
Ultra Clean Base plate Flush Cap Replacement Set for LC/MS
Part No. Description qty.
N9306853 Ultra Clean High Flow Flush Cap Replacement Set 2-pk.
Ordering Information
Page 10
Perkin Elmer, Inc
710 Bridgeport Avenue